MK330A
Technical Data
AUXILIARY SUPPLY
Model MK330A-230A  : 184~276VAC
Model MK330A-110A : 94~127VAC
Rated frequency  : 50Hz
VA rating  : 3VA typical
PERFORMANCE

• ANSI Code : 50N, 51N, 79
Earth Leakage Relay
 Ordering Information
MK330A-230A For 50Hz system, auxiliary voltage 184~276VAC
MK330A-110A For 50Hz system, auxiliary voltage 94~127VAC
MK330A-230A6 For 60Hz system, auxiliary voltage 184~276VAC
MK330A-110A6 For 60Hz system, auxiliary voltage 94~127VAC
MODEL DESCRIPTION
 Case Dimensions
96 mm
110 mm